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Record: 13-16/Southern Division: 2-6 updated 11/21/10Record: 13-16/Southern Division: 2-6 updated 11/21/10
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Sept 4 5 Navy Open (Annapolis Md )
Sept 4 Vanguard W 18 6 No 18
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No. 20George WashingtonSept. 18 Sat. W, 21 3
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* N/A

No. 20Sept. 19 Sun. No. 17 Princeton
L, 13-12
L, 9 6

Sept. 24 at Johns HopkinsFri.
*

N/A
Sat. N/A

L, 13 12
L, 10-9

Sept. 24
Sept. 25

at Johns Hopkins
at No. 18 Navy

Fri.

*
Sat.
Sat

N/A
N/A

L, 10-9Sept. 25
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at George Washington
*
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*
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*
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W 9 4Oct 17 Sun
GEORGE WASHINGTONSat.
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Oct. 16
* N/AW, 9-4

Oct 23 24
Oct. 17 Sun.

Santa Clara Invitational (Santa Clara Calif )
No. 17 PRINCETON

N 20L 8 7
Oct. 23-24

Ai FS t
Santa Clara Invitational (Santa Clara, Calif.)

O t 23 No. 20
L 13 9 N 20
L, 8-7

S t
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O t 23 t N 13 S t Cl L, 13-9
L 16 8

No. 20
N 20O t 24

Sat.Oct. 23 at No. 13 Santa Clara
S N 7 P ifi L, 16-8 No. 20Oct. 24

O S
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C No. 20W, 7-6Oct. 24 Sun. vs. No. 11 UC Davis
Nov. 5-7 Southern Championships (Annapolis, Md.)

 No. 17W, 11-7Fri.Nov. 5
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Mercyhurst
No. 17W, 13-12Nov. 6

y
Sat. No. 15 Navy

No. 17
,

Nov. 7 L, 8-6No. 17 Princeton
y
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Eastern Championship (Lewisburg, Pa.)

 No. 17
Nov. 19 21
Nov. 19 W, 12-9 (OT)FORDHAM

Eastern Championship (Lewisburg, Pa.)
Fri.  No. 17

No. 17L, 10-9
Nov. 19 W, 12 9 (OT)FORDHAM
Nov. 20 Sat. No. 13 ST. FRANCIS (N.Y.)

Fri.
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L, 10 9
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* - Southern Division League Game  Southern Division League Game
Home games at Kinney Natatorium in BOLD CAPSHome games at Kinney Natatorium in BOLD CAPS



BUCKNELL SCORING

Ejections Field SEASON CAREEREjections Field
GP GS Shots Steals Drawn Eject. Blocks Goals Assts.      Pts. G A Pts.

SEASON
Sprints

CAREER
GP GS Shots Steals Drawn Eject. Blocks Goals Assts.      Pts. G A Pts.

8 Richie Hyden 29 27 146 20 57 0 - 0 29 8 52 37 89 232 161 393
Sprints

8 Richie Hyden 29 27 146 20 57 0 0 29 8 52 37 89 232 161 393
9 Howie Kalter 29 28 135 22 9 0 - 1 19 17 52 25 77 154 84 2389 Howie Kalter 29 28 135 22 9 0 - 1 19 17 52 25 77 154 84 238
11 Brian Barron 29 24 54 33 18 42 - 74 14 8 31 19 50 50 26 7611 Brian Barron 29 24 54 33 18 42 - 74 14 8 31 19 50 50 26 76
4 Beau Caillouette 29 22 68 15 26 0 - 0 28 4 33 13 46 52 37 894 Beau Caillouette 29 22 68 15 26 0 - 0 28 4 33 13 46 52 37 89
12 Paul Reamey 29 6 65 7 10 0 - 0 16 2 23 15 38 56 37 9312 Paul Reamey 29 6 65 7 10 0 - 0 16 2 23 15 38 56 37 93
3 Sean Coghlan 25 24 46 14 46 0 - 1 9 4 20 13 33 85 65 1503 Sean Coghlan 25 24 46 14 46 0 - 1 9 4 20 13 33 85 65 150
6 Spencer Richley 29 6 61 16 11 4 5 20 6 21 9 30 52 30 826 Spencer Richley 29 6 61 16 11 4 - 5 20 6 21 9 30 52 30 82
2 Jack Else 29 3 42 8 27 1 3 8 3 21 9 30 21 9 302 Jack Else 29 3 42 8 27 1 - 3 8 3 21 9 30 21 9 30
5 Alex Nowlin 28 3 39 8 11 0 0 8 11 15 10 25 15 10 255 Alex Nowlin 28 3 39 8 11 0 0 8 11 15 10 25 15 10 25
17 Trevor Reitz 28 2 21 21 13 24 31 10 3 11 8 19 11 8 1917 Trevor Reitz 28 2 21 21 13 24 - 31 10 3 11 8 19 11 8 19
16 Mik Ki bl 27 4 34 7 12 0 0 19 5 11 6 17 11 6 1716 Mike Kimble 27 4 34 7 12 0 - 0 19 5 11 6 17 11 6 17
13 D i l S h t 29 19 24 15 7 0 0 27 4 7 9 16 18 16 3413 Daniel Schwartz 29 19 24 15 7 0 - 0 27 4 7 9 16 18 16 34
15 Ni k B tt 29 3 38 23 17 0 1 21 2 10 2 12 30 7 3715 Nick Barnett 29 3 38 23 17 0 - 1 21 2 10 2 12 30 7 37
19 Uros Markovic 9 1 7 5 1 0 - 0 3 1 2 7 9 2 7 9
7 Julian Colina 10 1 13 5 2 1 - 2 3 2 4 4 8 4 4 8
14 Stephen Norton 2 0 6 5 0 0 - 0 2 0 5 1 6 5 1 6p
1 Matt Napleton 20 5 1 19 0 0 - 0 2 0 0 6 6 0 9 9p
1 Miles Gilhuly 28 24 0 34 0 0 - 0 4 0 0 5 5 0 20 20y
10 Andrew Somers 4 0 3 1 1 0 - 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 310 Andrew Somers 4 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 3
18 Sam Fiske 3 1 4 2 0 0 - 0 1 0 2 0 2 6 8 1418 Sam Fiske 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 6 8 14

807 280 268 72 - 118 244 81 322 199 521 806 546 1352TOTALS 807 280 268 72 118 244 81 322 199 521 806 546 1352TOTALS

GOALKEEPINGGOALKEEPING
GoalsGoals

GP GS Saves Min Against Save% Saves GA Save%GP GS Saves Min. Against Save% Saves GA Save%
Miles Gilhuly 28 24 139 606:00 172 447 371 469 442

 
Miles Gilhuly 28 24 139 606:00 172 .447 371 469 .442
Matt Napleton 20 5 77 328:00 83 481 102 104 495Matt Napleton 20 5 77    328:00 83 .481 102 104 .495
TOTALS 29 29 216 255 459 473 573 452TOTALS 29 29 216  255 .459 473 573 .452

I di id l S Hi h
G l 6 Ri hi H d t J h H ki (9/24/10)

Individual Season Highs
Goals:

5 M tt N l t P St t B h d (9/11/10)
6, Richie Hyden at Johns Hopkins (9/24/10)

A i t 5, Matt Napleton vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)Assists:
9, Richie Hyden at Johns Hopkins (9/24/10)Points:

Steals: 5, Trevor Reitz vs. Gannon (9/4/10), Brian Barron vs. Queens (9/5/10), Stephen Norton vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)
6, Sean Coghlan vs. Navy (10/16/10), Sean Coghlan at Navy (11/6/10), Richie Hyden vs. Fordham (11/19/10)ED:

( ) ( ) ( )

Saves:  
g y ( ) g y ( ) y ( )

10, Miles Gilhuly vs. Vanguard (9/4/10), Miles Gilhuly at Navy (11/6/10), y g ( ), y y ( )

Team Season Highs
Goals:

Team Season Highs
26, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)

Assists:
Goals:

19, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)
26, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)

45, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)
Assists:
Points:

19, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)
45, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)

Steals: 24, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)
Points:
Steals: 24, vs. Penn State Behrend (9/11/10)
ED: 17 vs Navy (10/16/10)
Saves: 14 at Johns Hopkins (9/24/10)
ED: 17, vs. Navy (10/16/10)
Saves:  14, at Johns Hopkins (9/24/10)

1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT FINALOT1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT FINAL
Bucknell 86 78 89 65 2 3222

OT
Bucknell 86 78 89 65 2 322
O t 64 61 68 61 0 255

2
1Opponent 64 61 68 61 0 2551


